
 
 
 

CHIEF OFFICER Unlimited Coc 
 
 

 
 Personal Information:- 

 Name : Mohamed Moataz Mohamed Elsayed Aly 

 Date of Birth : 24.07.1992 

 Place of Birth : Kafr Elsheikh. 

 Nationality : Egyptian 

 Religion : Islam 

 Marital Status : Married 

 Military Service Status : Completed  

 Nearest airport : Cairo Air Port – Alexandria Air Port 
 
 

 Contact:- 

 Mobile No:   +201007681927  ( What’s App ) 

 Home No: +20473221749 

 Email: CAPMOATAZ18@Gmail.Com 
 
 

 Education:- 

 Chief officer Degree AT JULY 2019  
 Graduation from Arab Academy for Science, Technology and Maritime Transport (Egypt). 
 

 2nd officer Degree From August 2013 to January 2014  
 Graduation from Arab Academy for Science, Technology and Maritime Transport (Egypt). 
 

 

 Languages & Computer Skills:- 

 Arabic:   Fluent 

 English: V.GOOD 

 Computer Skills: Ms Office, Windows Sys 

 
 
 
 

 

Rank Applied 
For  

CHIEF OFFICER 



 

 

 
ALL Certificates Issued From Arab Academy for Science, Technology and 

Maritime Transport 

 
 

Passport & Seamen Book 
 Number Nationality Country Expiry Date 

Passport A32512397 Egypt Egypt 26.12.2029 

Seamen Book S00003040 Egypt Egypt 22.07.2024 

COURSES / CERTIFICATES Number 
Expiry Date 
DD/MM/YY 

Certificate of Competence Course For “ Chief  Mate” 734/19/EG None 

Certificate of Competency and Endorsement for Chief officer Unlimited 5907 22/07/2024 

Advanced Personal Survival Search And Rescue 26626/19/EG 24/07/2024 

Medical Care Studies 31139/19/EG 28/08/2024 

Advanced Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting 27266/19/EG 29/07/2024 

Personal safety and social responsibility on Board 31148/19/EG 22/07/2024 

Proficiency of  Security Awareness Training for Seafarers Designated 
Security Duties 

26447/19/EG 21/07/2024 

Ship Security Officer 26428/19/EG 24/07/2024 

Marine radar and automatic radar plotting Aids 52529/15/EG None 

Radar And Arpa Simulator And Search And Rescue 30239/19/EG None 

Prevention and Combating of Marine Pollution 13644/14/EG None 

Proficiency in Survival Crafts and Rescue Boats 27214/19/EG 29/07/2024 

Communication 53098/15/EG None 

Advanced Communication 28127/19/EG None 

ECDIS Simulator (Operation Level) 45448/15/EG None 

ECDIS Simulator (Management Level) 27638/19/EG 31/07/2024 

GMDSS 0422127 04/04/2027 

Trans Navy-Sailor 4000 Ecdis 
ETST/2023/02/

16/65 
23/2/2028 

GOC A18682936 04/08/2027 

International medical certificate for seamen 07932 22/07/2024 

International Certificates Of Vaccination 2317 None 



` 

 

 

SEA SERVICE  

RANK VESSEL IMO 
VESSEL 

TYPE 
DWT COMPANY 

SIGN 
ON 

SIGN 
OFF 

DUR. 

CH.OFF 
SNP 

SPACE 
9330018 

GENERAL 
CARGO 

3500 

SINOP 
SHIPPING 

CO. 

 

23-02 
2023 

15-08 
2023 

6 
MONTH 

CH.OFF MARIN 8917895 RORO 
CONTAINER 

9528 

 
ATLANTIS 
MARITIME 

CO. 

 

24-12 
2021 

16-10 
2022 

10 
MONTH 

CH.OFF 
PRINCE 

4 
8512865 

BULK 
CARRIER 

12367  

INDIVIDUAL 
SHIPPING 

CO. 

 

09-03 
2021 

07-09 
2021 

6 
MONTH 

CH.OFF 
PRINCE 

4 
8512865 

BULK 
CARRIER 

12367  

INDIVIDUAL 
SHIPPING 

CO. 

 

14-10 
2019 

14-09 
2020 

11 
MONTH 

2ND OFF BRAVE-M 8414764 
  
GENERAL 
    CARGO 

10476  

INDIVIDUAL 
SHIPPING 

CO. 

 

22-10 
2016 

25-12  
2018 

26 
MONTH 


