CHIEF OFFICER Unlimited Coc

Rank Applied For

CHIEF OFFICER



Personal Information:-

Name: Mohamed Moataz Mohamed Elsayed Aly

Date of Birth: 24.07.1992Place of Birth: Kafr Elsheikh.

Nationality : Egyptian

• Religion : Islam

• Marital Status : Married

• Military Service Status: Completed

Nearest airport : Cairo Air Port – Alexandria Air Port

• Contact:-

• Mobile No: +201007681927 (What's App)

Home No: +20473221749

Email: CAPMOATAZ18@Gmail.Com

• Education:-

- Chief officer Degree AT JULY 2019
 Graduation from Arab Academy for Science, Technology and Maritime Transport (Egypt).
- 2nd officer Degree From August 2013 to January 2014
 Graduation from Arab Academy for Science, Technology and Maritime Transport (Egypt).

Languages & Computer Skills:-

Arabic: FluentEnglish: V.GOOD

Computer Skills: Ms Office, Windows Sys

Passport & Seamen Book										
	Number	Nationality	Country	Expiry Date						
Passport	A32512397	Egypt	Egypt	26.12.2029						
Seamen Book	S00003040	Egypt	Egypt	22.07.2024						

ALL Certificates Issued From Arab Academy for Science, Technology and Maritime Transport

COURSES / CERTIFICATES	Number	Expiry Date DD/MM/YY	
Certificate of Competence Course For " Chief Mate"	734/19/EG	None	
Certificate of Competency and Endorsement for Chief officer Unlimited	5907	22/07/2024	
Advanced Personal Survival Search And Rescue	26626/19/EG	24/07/2024	
Medical Care Studies	31139/19/EG	28/08/2024	
Advanced Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting	27266/19/EG	29/07/2024	
Personal safety and social responsibility on Board	31148/19/EG	22/07/2024	
Proficiency of Security Awareness Training for Seafarers Designated Security Duties	26447/19/EG	21/07/2024	
Ship Security Officer	26428/19/EG	24/07/2024	
Marine radar and automatic radar plotting Aids	52529/15/EG	None	
Radar And Arpa Simulator And Search And Rescue	30239/19/EG	None	
Prevention and Combating of Marine Pollution	13644/14/EG	None	
Proficiency in Survival Crafts and Rescue Boats	27214/19/EG	29/07/2024	
Communication	53098/15/EG	None	
Advanced Communication	28127/19/EG	None	
ECDIS Simulator (Operation Level)	45448/15/EG	None	
ECDIS Simulator (Management Level)	27638/19/EG	31/07/2024	
GMDSS	0422127	04/04/2027	
Trans Navy-Sailor 4000 Ecdis	ETST/2023/02/ 16/65	23/2/2028	
GOC	A18682936	04/08/2027	
International medical certificate for seamen	07932	22/07/2024	
International Certificates Of Vaccination	2317	None	

SEA SERVICE

RANK	VESSEL	IMO	VESSEL TYPE	DWT	COMPANY	SIGN ON	SIGN OFF	DUR.
CH.OFF	SNP SPACE	9330018	GENERAL CARGO	3500	SINOP SHIPPING CO.	23-02 2023	15-08 2023	6 MONTH
CH.OFF	MARIN	8917895	RORO CONTAINER	9528	ATLANTIS MARITIME CO.	24-12 2021	16-10 2022	10 MONTH
CH.OFF	PRINCE 4	8512865	BULK CARRIER	12367	INDIVIDUAL SHIPPING CO.	09-03 2021	07-09 2021	6 MONTH
CH.OFF	PRINCE 4	8512865	BULK CARRIER	12367	INDIVIDUAL SHIPPING CO.	14-10 2019	14-09 2020	11 MONTH
2 ND OFF	BRAVE-M	8414764	GENERAL CARGO	10476	INDIVIDUAL SHIPPING CO.	22-10 2016	25-12 2018	26 MONTH